
Palliative Care Rotation - Block 7 (Dec 16, 2025 – Jan 12 2026) 

                                                                                       Attending: left column; Resident/trainee: right column                                                        version: Dec 3, 2025 

Date Wk KGH CCSEO Clinic PCU&Hospice COMM Other 
Dec 16 Tue Viau 

Ngo 
Polster               Stodulska 
Misquitta         Fitzpatrick 
Bhaidu 
Patel              Cheema clerk 

Mathews Tucker 
Hanna 
 

O’Neill Wan am only  

Major clerk 
Selbie 
Touw 

Johnston 
 

NMD clinic 
(Brunelli) pm 

Wan 
LDAP (Debo)am 

Dec 17 Wed Viau 
Ngo 

Stodulska               Bhaidu 
Hanna AHD pm   Patel AHD pm 
Misquitta AHD pm 
Fitzpatrick AHD am 

Cheema clerk 

Kain Polster NAHD 12-2 pm 

Tucker AHD am 
 

O’Neill Wan 
Major clerk 

Debo 
Touw 

Johnston 
 

 

Dec 18 Thurs Viau 
Ngo 

Polster               Stodulska 
Hanna                Misquitta 
Fitzpatrick                Patel 
Bhaidu AHD am  
Cheema clerk 

Brunelli Da Silva  
Tucker 
 

O’Neill Wan 
Major clerk 

Debo 
Touw 

Johnston 
 

 

Dec 19 Fri Viau 
Ngo 

Polster               Stodulska 
Misquitta         Fitzpatrick 
Bhaidu                       Patel 
Cheema clerk 

Kain Tucker 
Hanna 
 

O’Neill Wan 
Major clerk 

Selbie 
Debo 

Johnston 
 

Quinte Clinic 
(Goldie) Sharma 

LDAP (Brunelli)am  

Dec 20 Sat Viau: Wan & Misquitta  

Dec 21 Sun Viau: Misquitta & Wan  

Dec 22 Mon Brunelli 
Viau 

Polster AHD pm            Patel 
Stodulska          Misquitta 
Fitzpatrick              Tucker  

Goldie Bhaidu 
Hanna 
 

Frank Wan O’Neill Johnston 
 

 

Dec 23 Tue Brunelli 
Viau 

Polster               Stodulska 
Misquitta         Fitzpatrick 
Tucker                       Patel 

Mathews Bhaidu 
Hanna 
 

Frank Wan O’Neill Johnston 
 

 

Dec 24 Wed Brunelli 
Viau 

Polster          Hanna AHD pm 
Patel AHD pm 

Goldie Bhaidu 
 

Frank Wan O’Neill  
 

Dec 25 Thurs Viau: Polster, Hanna, Bhaidu, Patel & Wan 
 

Dec 26 Fri Mathews: Polster, Hanna, Bhaidu, Patel & Wan  

Dec 27 Sat Goldie: Polster, Hanna, Bhaidu, Patel & Wan  

Dec 28 Sun O’Neill: Polster, Hanna, Bhaidu, Patel & Wan 
 

Dec 29 Mon Debo 
Viau 

Polster AHD pm            Patel 
Hanna              Fitzpatrick  
Tucker                              Bhaidu 

Agha Stodulska 
Misquitta 
 

Kain Johnston 
 

Ngo  

 

Dec 30 Tue Debo 
Viau 

Polster                   Hanna 
Fitzpatrick              Tucker 
Bhaidu                       Patel 

Iqbal Stodulska 
Misquitta 
 

Kain Johnston 
 

Ngo  

 



Date Wk KGH CCSEO Clinic PCU&Hospice COMM Other 
Dec 31 Wed Debo 

Selbie 
Misquitta AHD pm 
Fitzpatrick AHD am 
Tucker AHD am 

Iqbal Stodulska 
 

Kain Johnston 
 

Ngo  

 

Jan 1 Thurs Iqbal: Stodulska, Misquitta, Fitzpatrick, Tucker & Johnston  

Jan 2 Fri Ngo: Stodulska, Misquitta, Fitzpatrick, Tucker & Johnston  

Jan 3 Sat Selbie: Stodulska, Misquitta, Fitzpatrick, Tucker & Johnston  

Jan 4 Sun Kain: Stodulska, Misquitta, Fitzpatrick, Tucker & Johnston  

Jan 5 Mon O’Neill 
Bagg 

Polster AHD pm 
Stodulska          Misquitta 
Tucker                    Bhaidu 

Viau Fitzpatrick  
Patel 

Ngo Johnston 
Sathaseevan clerk 

Selbie 
Touw 

 

 

Jan 6 Tue O’Neill 
Bagg 

Polster              Stodulska 
Misquitta              Tucker 
Bhaidu 

Viau Fitzpatrick 
Patel 

Ngo Johnston 
Sathaseevan clerk 

Selbie 
Touw 

 LDAP (Kain) am 

Jan 7 Wed O’Neill 
Bagg 

Polster                   Bhaidu 
Misquitta AHD pm 
Tucker AHD am 

Iqbal Fitzpatrick AHD am 
Patel AHD pm 

Ngo Johnston 
Sathaseevan clerk 

Viau 
Touw 

Wan Quinte Clinic 
(Agha) 
Stodulska 

Jan 8 Thurs O’Neill 
Bagg 

Polster               Stodulska 
Hanna                Misquitta 
Tucker          Bhaidu AHD am 

Mathews Fitzpatrick 
Patel 

Ngo Johnston 
Sathaseevan clerk 

Viau 
Touw 

Wan 

 

Jan 9 Fri O’Neill 
Bagg 

Polster               Stodulska 
Hanna                Misquitta 
Tucker                    Bhaidu 

Viau Fitzpatrick 
Patel 

Ngo Johnston 
Sathaseevan clerk 

Selbie 
Iqbal 

Wan LDAP (Agha) am 

Jan 10 Sat Viau: Johnston & Hanna  

Jan 11 Sun Viau: Hanna & Johnston  

Jan 12 Mon Mathews am 
Selbie 

Stodulska               Hanna 
Misquitta               Tucker  
Bhaidu   Sathaseevan clerk 

Iqbal Fitzpatrick 
Patel 

O’Neill Johnston 
 

Viau 
Touw 

Wan 

 

Resident - KGH/CCSEO Stream: Resident - PCU&Hospice /COMM Stream: 
Elliot Polster (PMY3 pager 536-7792) – holiday break: Dec 31-Jan 4; vacation Jan 10-12; 
NAHD Dec 17 pm; AHD Dec 22, 29, Jan 5  

Christine Johnston (FMY2 pager 650-0248) – holiday break: Dec 24-28 
 

Monika Stodulska (FMY2 pager 650-0061) – holiday break: Dec 24-28 
 

Vincent Wan (FMY2 pager 650-3382) – holiday break: Dec 31-Jan 4; vacation Dec 29-30; Jan 
5-6 

Christina Hanna (IMY1 pager 650-3661) – holiday break: Dec 31-Jan 7; AHD Wed pm  
Karen Misquitta (IMY2 pager 650-0253) – holiday break: Dec 24-28; AHD Wed pm Clerk 
Mark Fitzpatrick (RadOncY1 pager 536-7820) – holiday break: Dec 24-28; AHD Wed am Paityn Major (Dec 8 - 21): KGH Dec 8-12; PCU Dec 15-19 
Giselle Tucker (RadOncY1 pager 536-7631) – holiday break: Dec 24-28; AHD Wed am Gurinder Cheema (Dec 8 - 21): PCU Dec 8-12; KGH Dec 15-19 
Usamah Bhaidu (NeuroY1 pager 650-3305) – holiday break: Dec 31-Jan 4; AHD Thurs 
am 

Anson Sathaseevan (Jan 5 - 18): PCU Jan 5-18; KGH Jan 12-16 

Rajat Patel (PsychY1 pager 650-3342) – holiday break: Dec 31-Jan 4; AHD Wed pm  
 


